8:15am:

8:30am:
10:30am:
10:50am:
12:00pm:
1:00pm:
2:30pm:
3:00pm:
4:45pm:
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Registration

Program begins

Break (Flexible)

Program resumes

Lunch

Program resumes

Break (Flexible)

Program resumes

Wrap up and evaluations

Program concludes

Order of discussion:

1) History/Food Safety background
2) VCPR Section
3) Drug List Section

4) Protocols Section
5) SOP Section
6) Records Section

7) Oversight Section

8) Wrap up
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8:15am: Registration
8:30am: Program begins
10:30am:  Break (Flexible)
10:50am:  Program resumes
12:00pm: Lunch

1:30pm: Program resumes

2:30pm: Break (Flexible)

3:00pm: Program resumes
4:45pm: Wrap up and evaluations
5:00pm: Program concludes

Order of discussion:

1) Certification background, requirements of Accredited Veterinarians
2) VCPR Section- Certification requirements

3) Drug List Section- Certification requirements

4) Protocols Section- Certification requirements

5) SOP Section- Certification requirements

6) Records Section- Certification requirements

7) Oversight Section- Certification requirements

8) Wrap up

Veterinarians and Producers working together to ensure safe food through proper drug use



